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1 R1.62 |EHBE BHARK 3,076 (3,076)
2 R16.11 |BHKE EHAMK 1,382 (4,458)
3 R1.6.12 |BHKE aE—FRK 6,663 (11,121)
4 R1.6.14 |[LIRLERE  (FEERFIAHE 4,150 (15,271)

R1.6.17 BEEHE 540,000 524,729
5 R1.6.26 |E#%&E #HEA 55,296 469,433
6 R1.6.29 |EHE EHEAMAK 2,757 466,676
7 R1.6.30 |EREBAZ |BHR 2,228 464,448
8 R1.74 |EHE wEWY—2R(6.7AH) 59,400 405,048
9 R1.7.25 |[GHEHEE |REFAHSE 5,360 399,688
10 | R1.7.30 |EHBAE |EER 648 399,040
11 R1.7.31  |[RHRIGEEE  |7.725 FUERCHIRIR 10,000 389,040
12 R1.85 |EHE HEH)— AR (BAS) 29,700 359,340
13 R1.86 |BHKE aE—hTE—H 11,387 347,953
14 R1.87 |EHEBAE |([EXFIEAR 2,500 345,453
15 R1.87 |AEHRE |REGEID 120,060 225,393
16 | R1831 |(EfEAZE |BEAR 1,728 223,665
17 R1.94 |EHKE aE—F#E 7,344 216,321
18 R1.94 |EHE BEH—R (9B H) 29,700 186,621
19 R1.95 |EHEBAE |[ATIXHEERIFER 2,100 184,521
20 R1.96 |EHE aE—hT s —H 4,388 180,133
21 R1.9.12 |EHKE BB 8% (R1ERR) 9,000 171,133
22 | R19.13 |GHELEE |EHRAMAMH 4,800 166,333

R1.10.1 BEEE 810,000 976,333
23 R1.102 |HHEE & (/M) 37,880 938,453
24 | R1.102 |[GIREGERE [ FOUERC-ENRMC 9,400 929,053
25 | RI1.104 |[RILERE  (#EEH 500 928,553
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26 R1.104 |EHEE & (& /D0 33,690 894,863
27 R1.104 |EHE HERY—RK (1085 29,700 865,163
28 R1.10.7 |EHE aE—Aoa—# 7,840 857,323
29 | R1.109 |EHBAE |[Z28R 2,000 855,323
30 | RL10.14 |BEMEBAZE |BEEAK 7,900 847,423
31 | RL1017 |EMEAZE |([HEHERRIESGH 7,000 840,423
32 | R110.17 |[BEHEBAE EKEETGLW 3,000 837,423
33 | R1.10.21 |EHEBEAR T AIED ) B 1,750 835,673
34 | R1.1031 |EMEAE |BEAR 4,585 831,088
35 R1.115 |EKE BEW)—ZRK(11AS) 29,700 801,388
36 Ri.116 |HHKE aE—ho a—H 4,794 796,594
37 R1.11.9 |EHEAE BOLISRIDHEDHSEL 3,100 793,494
38 | R1.11.30 |EHEAE |BEAK 1,760 791,734
39 R1.124 |EHKE mamI—2(1284) 29,700 762,034
40 R1.124 |EHEBAE [[ZXH4RE 3,300 758,734
41 R1.125 |[RELEEE  |[HEEFARE 3,600 755,134
42 R1.126 |E&EE aE—hoa— 7,447 747,687
43 | R1.12.10 |E#%#E A4t —F#R 4,818 742,869
44 | R1.1227 |[GWILEE  |F5UERC-EIRIK 9,550 733,319
45 | R1.12.27 |([G#AEE  (#aEH 620 732,699
46 | R1.1228 |EHEAE =R 660 732,039
47 R2.16 |BHE HEH—ZAK(1AS) 29,700 702,339
48 R2.16 |BHKE aE—hAo a—5 6,824 695,515
49 R2.1.16 |[GHLERE |[EEFAMHE 540 694,975
50 R21.22 |EHEAE B T R 9,600 685,375
51 R21.31 |EHEAE |[EHAK 1,169 684,206
52 R224 |HBHKE HER—R(2A ) 29,700 654,506
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53 R226 |BHE aE—hoa—H 4,865 649,641
54 R227 |[G¥RIGEEE  |EhaH 6,160 643,481
55 R22.12 |[RHGERE &N 9,940 633,541
56 | R2221 |WHEE fe & (FL1%) 24,200 609,341
57 R2226 |EH#E aE— R 7,700 601,641
sg | R2229 |BHEAR |BHEK 2,269 599,372
59 R234 |EBHE HEHI—ZR(3ASD) 29,700 569,672
60 R236 |EHE A~y a—# 12,450 557,222
61 R23.17 |EMEBAE |IbLSLAMEIR 4,880 552,342
62 R2330 |EHEAE |BER 660 551,682
63 R246 |BHE aE—h a—5# 19,075 532,607
= B 1,350,000 817,393 532,607




